REV. 1.0.2 7/2/01
Features
• Stand-alone operation
• Motor starts and stops with power to IC
• On-board start sequence: Align
♦
 Ramp

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
ML4425CP 0°C to 70°C 28-Pin PDIP (P28N)
ML4425CS 0°C to 70°C 28-Pin SOIC (S28)
ML4425IP -40°C to 85°C 28-Pin PDIP (P28N)
ML4425IS -40°C to 85°C 28-Pin SOIC (S28)